
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016396-2022 

Contract

Supplier of Variable Speed Drives

SOUTH WEST WATER LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-016396

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02874b  

Published 15 June 2022, 12:06pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

SOUTH WEST WATER LIMITED

Peninsula House,Rydon Lane

EXETER

EX27HR

Contact

Graham Cookson

Email

graham.cookson@pennon-group.co.uk

Telephone

+44 1392443231

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016396-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016396-2022
mailto:graham.cookson@pennon-group.co.uk


Page 2 to 5

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKK43 - Devon CC

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.southwestwater.com/

I.6) Main activity

Water

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Supplier of Variable Speed Drives

Reference number

VA4702

II.1.2) Main CPV code

31600000 - Electrical equipment and apparatus

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Framework supplier for Variable Speed Drives(VSDs) for 0-160KW drives including Technical

https://www.southwestwater.com/


Page 3 to 5

site and remote support.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKK - South West (England)

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

South West Water Ltd have a requirements for Variable Speed Drives. The agreement is for
the supply of 0-160 kw drives.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.14) Additional information

Maximum term of 8 years with breaks at 3, 5, 6 ,7 years anniversary



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing
system

The procurement involves the establishment of a framework agreement

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-000004

IV.2.9) Information about termination of call for competition in the form of a
periodic indicative notice

The contracting entity will not award any further contracts based on the above periodic
indicative notice

/Notice/000004-2021


Page 5 to 5

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

VA4702

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

1 May 2022

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

South West Water Ltd

Exeter

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.14) Additional information


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure
	IV.2.9) Information about termination of call for competition in the form of a periodic indicative notice


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-07-03T09:11:26+0100
	TCPDF




